Product Data Sheet
12/17/2024
Towel Warmers
Topaz
UK - Myson
•   Ideal for low temperature heating
•   Excellent heat outputs
•   Stylish and attractive

Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Myson Complete Solutions - Full
Brochure
Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_24872a57-c3a
5-4956-ab4b-dfa3b522c19b
Topaz Towel Warmer Brochure Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_6c144f72-2cb
3-4658-826b-527833c6a870
Myson Towel Warmers - range brochure Brochure https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_5781fce0-5efe
-4895-b2bb-1b6f125c165b
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
TPZD7704009005 FKR2V08004001E0R9005 Black 770h x 400w - Topaz Double
TPZD7705009005 FKR2V08005001E0R9005 Black 770h x 500w - Topaz Double
TPZD7706009005 FKR2V08006001E0R9005 Black 770h x 600w - Topaz Double
TPZD11904009005 FKR2V12004001E0R9005 Black 1190h x 400w - Topaz Double
TPZD11905009005 FKR2V12005001E0R9005 Black 1190h x 500w - Topaz Double
TPZD11906009005 FKR2V12006001E0R9005 Black 1190h x 600w - Topaz Double
TPZD17854009005 FKR2V18004001E0R9005 Black 1785h x 400w - Topaz Double
TPZD17855009005 FKR2V18005001E0R9005 Black 1785h x 500w - Topaz Double
TPZD17856009005 FKR2V18006001E0R9005 Black 1785h x 600w - Topaz Double
6   |   Product Data Sheet Topaz, 12/17/2024